HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
P.O. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793

Application Number

Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER

Application description

Subdivision Name
Property Zoning

Permit type

999 103
999 111
999 101
999 131
999 125
999 329
999 325
999 229
999 225

Permit type

999 129

B103
Billd
B101
R131
R125
R329
R325
R229
R225

T129

Page
18-50043350 Date
110 SADDLEBROOK DR
04-0674- - -0046- -42-

CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL
STETSON 53LOTS
RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30

Required Inspections

Description Initials

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE

R*BLDG SLAB INSP/TEMP SVC POLE

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE

ONE TRADE FINAL

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN

THREE TRADE FINAL

THREE TRADE ROUGH IN

TWO TRADE FINAL

TWO TRADE ROUGH IN

RESIDENTIAL INSULATION PERMIT

R*INSULATION INSPECTION

B o, Wy, Sl W N, Wi, N

T N N o P N T



HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

| P;O: BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546
For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793

Application Number . . . " 18250043350 Date 3/21/18
Property Address . . . . . . 110 SADDLEBROOK DR

PARCEL NUMBER . . . 04-0674- - -0046- -42-

Application type descrlptlon CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL
Subdivisien Name . . . . . STETSON 5310TS

Pioperty Foning ... . . & . : - RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30

Owner Contractor

LARSON RONALD J & SHARON H MCGEE ROY THOMAS III

110 SADDLEBROOK DRIVE 3233 VIRGINIA CREEPER LANE
FUQUAY-VARINA NE 27526 WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592

(919) 639-6838

Applicant
MCGEE TOMMY
1208 ROLLING FARM DR
RALEIGH NC 27607
(919) 369-6588
--- Structure Information 000 000 16X14 SUNROOM

Flood Zone S SR FLOOD ZONE X
Other struct 1nfo Sl s o BARTHS 2
# BEDROOMS 3.00
SEPTIC - EXISTING? EXIST
WATER SUPPLY COUNTY
Permit = < i RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT
Additional desc :
Phone Access Code . 1233733
Issue Date . . . . 3/21/18 Valuation . ... 0
Expiration Date . . 3/21/19
Permit 5 S RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT
Additional desc S
Phone Access Code . 1233741
I88le Date .. . . 3/21/18 Valuation . . 0
Expiration Date . . 3/21/19
Permit Vo e RESIDENTIAL INSULATION PERMIT
Additional desc 3
Phone Access Code . 1233758
Issue Date . 3/21/18 Valuation: . . 4% 0
Expiration Date . . 3/21/19
Permit e Sl LAND USE PERMIT

Additional desc




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.0O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793

Page 2
Application Number . . . . . 18-50043350 Date 3/21/18
Phone Access Code . 1233766
Issue Date . . . . 3/21/18 Valuation - 5. . i 0
Expiration Date . . 9/17/18
Permit S SR RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
Additional desc :
Phone Access Code . 1233774
Issue Date . . . . 3/21/18 Valnation - . ;. . . 0
Expiration Date . . 3/21/19

Special Notes and Comments

T/S: 02/20/2018 04:05 PM LLUCAS ----
110 SADDLE BROOK DR - LOT 42 STETSON
SUBDIVISION




HARMETT COUNTY CASH RECEIPTS
i CUgIOHER gECEIPT *ek
Oper: LLUCAS Type: CP Drawer: 1
Date: 3/21/18 53 Receipt no: 296156

Year Number Amount
2B18 SBe43356
118 SADDLEBROOK DR

FUGUAY-VARINA, NC 27526
Bl Bb - PERNIT FEES

$325.00
ROY MCGEE
Tender detail
CP CREDIT CARD $325. 60
Total tendered $325. 00
Total payment $325. 66

Trans date: 3/21/18 Time: 14:18:21
¥% THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT *#



